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WHISRY

Dewer’'s White Label (v)
Aberfeldy (v)

Ardbeg (v)

Stronachie

Glenfiddich Rich Oak (v)
Johnnie Walker Red Rye
Talisker (v)

Laphroaig Quarter Cask (v)
Abelour A'Bunadh
Glenmeorangie Nectar D'Or
The Balvenie Caribbean Cask
Dalmore Single Malt
Lagavulin (v)

Talisker 57 Degrees North

12y
10y
10y

la4y

10y

15y

la4y

15y

16y

Scotch

Scotch

Scotch

Scotch

Scotch

Scotch

Scotch

Scotch

Scotch

Scotch

Scotch

Scotch

Scotch

Scotch

10

n

12

12

12

13

14

14

15

15

15

16

17

185



WHISRY

Suntory Kakubin
Nikka from the Barrel

Nikka Taketsuru

Wild Turkey Rye

Old Forester

Jack Daniels

Woodford Reserve
Gentleman Jack

Knob Creek Rye
Johnnie Walker Red Rye
Eagle Rare Single Barrel
Elijah Craig

Rittenhouse Rye

James E Pepper 1776 Rye
High West Campfire (v)
Bib & Tucker

Colkegan American Style Single
Malt (v)

Whistlepig Rye

10y

12y

6y

Japanese
Japanese

Japanese

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

10

14

15

10

10

10

10

105

105

n

12

12

12.5

13

13

15

16

18



WHISRY

Jameson

Black Bush (v)

Jameson Caskmates Stout Edition
Teeling Single Malt

Redbreast (v) 12y
Connemara Peated

Jameson ‘Cooper's Croze’

Jameson/Young Henry ‘Brewers
Edition’ (limited release)

Green Spot

Glendalough Single Malt 13y

Melbourne Moonshine Barrel Aged
Starward Wine Cask Aged

Starward Malt

Hellyer's Road 10y

Starward 10th Anniversary (limited
release)

Canadian Club
Paul John Malt Peated Whisky

Floki Young Malt

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Australian

Australian

Australian

Australian

Australian

Canadian

India

Iceland



VODIA

666 Pure Australia 10
666 Pure Butter Vodka Australia 10
Wyborowa Poland 10
Stolichnaya Vanilla Russia 10
Zubrowka (v) Poland 10
Ketel One (v) Holland 10
Absolut Elyx (v) Sweden 10
Belvedere Poland 10
FAIR Quinoa Vodka France N

Stolichnaya Elit (v) Russia 12

Grey Goose (v) France 12



TTQUILA

Tromba Blanco 10
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver (v) 10
Herradura Silver (v) 10
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado N
Tromba Resposado 105
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal 105
Casamigos Blanco (v) N
Don Julio Reposado (v) 12
Herradura Anejo (v) 12

Arette Anejo (v) 13



RUA

Stolen Spiced (v)

Matusalem Platino (v)

The Kraken Black Spiced (v)
Gosling Black Seal (v)

Cargo Cult Spiced

Bundaberg Small Batch (v)
Beenleigh Kangaroo Is. Honey
Beenleigh Double Barrel Syr old
Angostura 1919 (v)

Mount Gay Black Barrel (v),
Matusalem Soclera 7yr old

Flying Dutchmen Rum No.3 Sherry Cask
Angostura 7yr old

Plantation Pineapple
Rumbullion Spiced Rum (v)
Inner Circle

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Matusalem Gran Reserva 23yr old
Angostura 1824

Appleton Estate, 21yr old (v)

Trinidad + Tobago
Dominican Republic
Caribbean

Bermuda

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Trinidad + Tobago
Barbados
Dominican Republic
Netherlands
Trinidad + Tobago
Trinidad + Tobago
Caribbean

Australia

Venezuela
Dominican Republic
Trinidad + Tobago

Jamaica

105

105

105

105

16

22



all

The West Winds The Cutlass’ (v)

Four Pillars (v)

Archie Rose Signature Dry
Brookie's Byron Dry Gin (v)
Young Henrys Noble Cut
Distillery Botanica

Poor Tom Fool Strength

The West Winds ‘Captains Cut’
The West Winds '‘Broadside’

Dutch Courage

Hendricks (v)

Gin Mare (v)

Broker's

Hayman's Sloe Gin

Star of Bombay (v)

Ransom Barrel Aged Old Tom

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

Holland

Scotland

Spain

UK

UK

UK

USA

105
n

n

n

n

12
12
13
15

n

n

10

10

10

12

n
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